
Igls ITW
Königssee ITW
Sigulda ITW
Igls WC

Robert Taleanu: all events
Yuriy Hayduk: all events

FIL Development Coaches
Group 1

2018‐2019 Season

Events # of athletes
Oct 16‐Feb 26 (121 days)
Oct 16‐Feb 26 (121 days)

Altenberg ITW
Oberhof ITW

Coaches Time Period

Whistler WC

Sochi WC

Lake Placid WC
Königssee WC
Sigulda WC
Winterberg ITW & WM
Altenberg WC
Oberhof WC

Calgary WC

4

4
7
8
8
6
10
3
5
3
8
7
10
7
9



Winterberg ITW  10 Maciej Kurowski: all events Oct 27‐Mar 3 (113 days)

FIL Development Coaches
Group 1

2019‐2020 Season
Events # of athletes Coaches Time Period

Oberhof ITW 11 Yuriy Hayduk: all events Oct 27‐Mar 3 (113 days)
Königssee training 8
Igls ITW 13
Igls WC 12
Lake Placid WC  1
Whistler training  3
Whistler WC 3
Altenberg WC 8
Lillehammer WC 8
Sigulda WC 8
Oberhof WC 5
Sochi ITW  3

Königssee WC 8

Sochi WM 3
Winterberg WC 2


